2023-2026 AP-Coastal Migratory Pelagics (Mackerel)

Steven Asher
Phone: (407) 496-0373
Email: dean@donasher.com

William Campbell
Phone: (281) 309-4955
Email: gonefishingagain79@gmail.com

Joshua Ellender
Phone: (985) 438-5041
Email: ellendercharters@gmail.com

Justin Fadalla
Phone: (251) 623-3240
Email; jfadalla@gmail.com

Martin Fisher, Chair
Phone: (727) 418-3129
Email: marrtin@aol.com

Gary Hayes
Phone: (504) 275-8882
Email: ghayes3474@gmail.com

Benjamin Knight
Phone: (256) 710-9028
Email: greatsouthernfishingcharters@gmail.com

David Krebs, Jr.
Phone: (850) 259-5358
Email: dakfish@gmail.com

Christopher Mallory
Phone: (305) 290-9880
Email: buccaneerfisheries@yahoo.com

Thomas Marvel, Jr., Vice Chair
Phone: (239) 404-5602
E-mail: marvelt@yahoo.com

Alex Murray
Phone: (228) 342-0120
Email: murraya@eaganins.com

George Niles
Phone: (305) 797-6546
E-mail: niles98@aol.com

Kelty Readenour
Phone: (985) 688-6989
E-mail: kelty@mobiletel.com

2/13/2024

Lance Robinson
Phone: (832) 326-3567
Email: TigerFish79@outlook.com

William Stein 111
Phone: (504) 908-5261
E-mail: drwillstein3@gmail.com

Ed Swindell
Phone: 985-351-5352
E-mail: edswindell@aol.com

Robert Woithe, Ph.D.
Phone: (941) 730-1000
E-mail: rdwoithe@gmail.com

Staff Representatives:
Natasha Méndez-Ferrer / Ryan Rindone
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